
Statistical Review 0£ Membe:rs Uniting with Duke Memorial 

11Units of Parsens" Uniting with DM 

"Young" Families Uniting 

Number of Full Members Uniting 

Children ( 0-11) 

Youth (12-18) 

Church became aware via Visitor Card 

II It It 11 DM Member 

Time Lapse between Church awareness 
and Uniting: 

Average 

Longest 

Shortest 

Number Uniting with prior association 
in a Church Group 

1975 1st t 76 

19 11 

8 (of 19) 7 (of 11) 

34 19 

8 11 

9 6 

7 4 

2 4 

3.37 mos. 3.80 mos. 

12 mos 6 mos. 

1 mo. 1 day 

10 (of 19) 9 (of 11) 

Open Door Class 3 
Other SS Classes 3 
UMYF 

7 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

UMJ Circle 
UMM 
CC.oil' 

Total 

30 

15 (of 30) 

51 

19 

15 

11 

6 

19 (of 30) 

10 
4 
1 




