Statistical Review of Members Uniting with Duke Memorial

		1975	1st ½ 76	Total
"Units of Persons" Uniting with DM		19	11	30
"Young" Families Uniting		8 (of 19)	7 (of 11)	15 (of 30)
Number of Full Members Uniting		34	19	51
Children (0-11)		8	11	19
Youth (12-18)		9	6	15
Church became aware via	Visitor Card	7	4	11
n n n	DM Member	2	4	6
Time Lapse between Churc				
and Uniting: Average		3.37 mos.	3.80 mos.	
Longest		12 mos	6 mos.	
Shortest		1 mo.	1 day	
Number Uniting with prior association in a Church Group		10 (of 19)) 9 (of 11)	19 (of 30)
	Open Door Class Other SS Classe UMYF UMW Circle UMM Choir		7 1 1 1 1	10 4 1

